
PHBA
07/19/2016 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/19/2016

Showbill: 291 Class: PHBA 6020 A Walk Trot HUS 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LINDA PIGG (tie breaker), Brad Gibby, Tom McBeath, Mike Perkins

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Susan DeRouchey
Lone Jack, MO2011

Connect The Decks

PHBA - 88563

Susan DeRouchey

PHBA - 104108

1234

Sire: The Golden Deck Dam: Peachy Connection

2

Z
Leigh Ann Nosser
Vicksburg, MS2003

Izzy The Son

PHBA - 80077

Leigh Ann Nosser

PHBA - 5248

1127

Sire: Mr Izzy Fine Dam: Docs Sun Doll

3

Z
Kimberly Sirman
Pinellas Park, FL2009

Gold Stimulus Plan

PHBA - 86605

Kimberly Sirman

PHBA - 103717

1228

Sire: Bullhide Bob Dam: Zip Me Down The Rail

4

Z
Kara Karwowski-Guarascio
Union Grove, WI2012

Tangos Purple Breeze

PHBA - 89988

Kara Karwowski-Guarascio

PHBA - 105111

1032

Sire: Basics San Tango Dam: Diamondshickory Lynx

5

Z
Julie Marie Moyle
DES MOINES, IA2000

One Balanced Review

PHBA - 75422

Julie Marie Moyle

PHBA - 5107

1128

Sire: Black Balance Dam: Maybe Two Review

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1234
1127
1032
1128
1228

1234
1228
1128
1127
1032

3rd Judge: 

1234
1127
1228
1032
1128

4th Judge: 

1234
1228
1127
1032
1128

1
2
3
4
5

LINDA 
PIGG

Brad Gibby Tom 
McBeath

Mike 
Perkins


